2016 Products
Luca Seating in Luxe Premium Leather, Adirondack
)
Salamander Designs is proud to introduce new products
to our array of bespoke, customizable, AV-forward furniture
solutions. As with all our offerings, Salamander Designs
adheres to the design principles of “form follows function”.
Because furniture needs to do more than just look great; it

with Solid Surface Black Top
CHICAGO
Black Oak, Grass-Textured Doors
with Solid Surface Black Top
OSLO
Wenge Sides, Black Doors
Solid Surface Black Top
MIAMI
Gloss Warm White Door, with
Solid Surface Black Top
LOW-PROFILE
STYLES
BERLIN CHICAGo DENVER
WALNUT
DENVER OAK MIAMI OSLO
337 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet C1/BL337/WE C1/CH337/BO C1/DV337/MW C1/DE337/NO C1/MM337/GW C1/OS337/BG
337 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet with TV Mount C1/BL337M/WE C1/CH337M/BO C1/DV337M/MW C1/DE337M/NO C1/MM337M/GW C1/OS337M/BG
347 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet C1/BL347/WE C1/CH347/BO C1/DV347/MW C1/DE347/NO C1/MM347/GW C1/OS347/BG
347 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet with TV Mount C1/BL347M/WE C1/CH347M/BO C1/DV347M/MW C1/DE347M/NO C1/MM347M/GW C1/OS347M/BG
345 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet with TV Mount C1/BL345/WE C1/CH345/BO C1/DV345/MW C1/DE345/NO C1/MM345/GW C1/OS345/BG
345 Low-Profile, Wall Cabinet with TV Mount C1/BL345M/WE C1/CH345M/BO C1/DV345M/MW C1/DE345M/NO C1/MM345M/GW C1/OS345M/BG
10
©
 2
01